7 . s 4 3
X
0 DETAIL D
SCALE1:4
DETAIL C
SCALE1:3 @
8x 8X \

2 D
000
@
@)
G © O,

000

24X
DETAIL A
SCALE1:4
DETAIL G
SCALE1:3
8

DETAIL E
SCALE1:3
2X
DETAIL F
SCALE1:2
BRG] } } TCOTERMNAL SERVICE] &
Ol T Ta 157 £6 CYPRESS RIDGE OR.
ET] G0 s 2%
e Revser | DR |2/29/2016 = 1843] 717-2226
im  Lemows |

acua Lo

facion £

TILE:

CAB ASSEMBLY
65"DOOR

757901 |

D



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: CAB ASSEMBLY, 65" DOOR I 72579
ITEM PARTH# | QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
72579-D1 REF [CAB ASSEMBLY, RAISED ROOF, 65" CAB
1 91639 1 ASSEMBLY, HIGH CAB, 65" DOOR
2 90007-3 4 STRIP, RUBBER, CAB SEAL, 1 X 1/4
3 90007-1 1 STRIP, RUBBER, CAB SEAL, 1 1/2"
4 90193-1 1 CHANNEL, CAB HOLD DOWN, FRONT
5 91842 1 CHANNEL, CAB HOLD DOWN, RIGHT
6 90193-3 1 CHANNEL, CAB HOLD DOWN, LEFT
7 91899 1 NON-SLIP, REAR CAB CAB HOLD DOWN, ISB 2015
8 82382 35 BOLT, HEX, 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 LONG
9 85090 42 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16
10 85024 21 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 5/16-18
11 90522 70 FT |LOCK STRIP, RUBBER
12 90819 1 FRAME, HEADLINER
13 90795 1 HEADLINER, 1 X 48 1/2 X311/2
14 80291 14  |SCREW, SHEET METAL, PAN HEAD, #10-32 X 1 LONG
15 91632 1 KIT, WIPER, CAB, 22"
16 90420 1 WINDSHIELD, FRONT
17 90421 1 GLASS, FRONT, UPPER
18 91931 1 ASSEMBLY, WINDOW, RIGHT HAND, SLIDER (SPLIT 2 SLIDERS)
19 91930 1 ASSEMBLY, WINDOW, LEFT HAND, SLIDER (SPLIT 2 SLIDERS)
20 90424 2 GLASS, SIDE, UPPER
21 90521-5 1 SEAL RUBBER, WINDSHIELD
22 90521-2 1 SEAL RUBBER, WINDOW, FRONT, UPPER
23 90521-4 2 SEAL RUBBER, WINDOW, SIDE, LOWER
24 90521-3 2 SEAL RUBBER, WINDOW, SIDE, UPPER
25 90425 1 GLASS, REAR
26 90521-1 1 SEAL RUBBER, WINDOW, BACK
27 91699 1 ASSEMBLY, DOOR, BODE, 65" SWING
28 82371 16 BOLT, HEX, 5/16-18 NC X 1 LONG
29 85090 42 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16
30 85035 16 NUT, HEX, 5/16-18 NC
31 91155 24 FT |SEAL, DOOR FRAME
91155 2FT SEAL, DOOR FRAME
32 90180 1 VENT, SIDE
33 80196 SCREW PAN HEAD, #10-32 X 1/2" LONG
REV DATE BY SHEET
E 2/26/2016] DFM 10F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: CAB ASSEMBLY, 65" DOOR I 72579
ITEM PART # | QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
34 90817-3 1 DOG BOX, ACC, HEATER AND A/C
35 91902 1 COVER, HEATER BOX, ACC
36 90505 2 FILTER, DOG BOX
37 80292 14  [SCREW, PSM, 10-32, X1 LG
38 91903 8 NUT, TINNERMAN, #10-32
39 80292 14  [SCREW, PSM, 10-32, X1 LG
40 90775 1 WALL PANEL, SIDE
41 90778 1 DOCUMENT HOLDER, REMOVABLE
42 82381 4 BOLT, HEX, 1/4-20 X 1 LG
43 90474 1 BRACKET, FAN, LEFT HAND
44 82371 2 BOLT, HEX, 5/16-18 NC X 1 LONG
45 85090 4 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16
46 85024 21 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 5/16-18
47 90233 1 FAN, ELECTRIC
48 80196 3 SCREW,PAN HEAD, #10-32 X 1/2 LONG
49 80232 3 WASHER, FLAT, 10-32
50 80209 3 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 10-32
REV DATE BY SHEET
E 2/26/2016] DFM 20F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




	72579-E PARTS LIST.pdf
	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2


